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           № p.
 A - 2140 х 200 х 38 - х 1 1
 B - 2140 х 200 х 38 - х 1 1
 С - 2034 х 200 x 38 - х 1 1

x4

11016

2 x4

11002

3

21008

x28x301

10432

x84.2x324

1x

ССС



ССС

2

3
11002

11016

21008

1ССС

A A A 

B B B 

ССС

2

11016

A/BA/BA/B

2

11016

21008

2

ССС



A A A 

ССС

4

4

4

4
B B B 10432

10432

10432

10432

A

C

B

D


	Страница 1
	Страница 2
	Страница 3
	Страница 4

